
CAMPGROUND  
CONFIDENTIAL MONTHLY OCCUPANCY REPORT 

Please submit completed forms within SEVEN DAYS after the end of each month 
 

CAMPGROUND NAME AND LICENCE NUMBER 

Property Name: 

Licence Number:  
 

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF Q, YEAR_______  

Q May Q August 

Q June Q September 

Q July Q October 

 
# nights open for business this month:  

 

SUPPLY FOR THIS MONTH 

 Seasonal Short Term/Transient

# of Sites designated:    

 

# REGISTRATIONS THIS MONTH 
Seasonal: 
# Unique Seasonal Registrations this month  _________ 
Seasonal Registrations: sites occupied for the entire month by a single 
registration 

Short Term/Transients/Camping Cabin 
# Unique Short Term Registrations this month  _________ 
Short Term/transient Registrations: total number of unique registrations for 
sites/cabins occupied for less than a month 

Breakdown of Short 
Term Registrations 
by Origin 

# Short 
Term 
Tents 

Registered 

# Short 
Term 
RV's 

Registered 

# Short Term 
Camping Cabins 

Registered 

Nova Scotia    

Other Canada    

USA    

Other Countries    

TOTAL*    

*Total Tents, RVs and Camping Cabins should add to total number of short 
term registrations reported above. 

INTERNET:  
https://novascotiatourismagency.ca/monthly-occupancy-fixed-roof 

 

MAIL:  
Research Section 
Nova Scotia Tourism Agency 
8 Water Street 
PO Box 667 
Windsor, NS B0N 2T0 

 

FAX: (902) 798-6600 
 

For more information: Email: occupancystats@gov.ns.ca or Phone: (902) 
798-6775 

  

 
Nightly Count 

# Short Term Sites/ 
Camping Cabins 

Occupied 

# Guests in Short 
Term Sites/ 

Camping Cabins 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  
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16  
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20  
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25  

26  
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29  

30  

31  

Total  

   

 Check  on final report for season   CLOSED FOR THE SEASON  

 

                                                                                                         
Signature of Authorized Person 


